
W I N E
Sauvignon Blanc
Shingle Peak | Australia
Ant Moore | Marlborough
Chardonnay
Stronsay | Central Otago
Pinot Gris
Peregrine Saddleback | Central Otago

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wolf Blass | Australia
Pinot Noir
Roaring Meg | Central Otago
Merlot
Alpha Domus | Hawkes Bay

Fickle Mistress | Marlborough
Mt Rosa | Central Otago
Wooing Tree Blondie | Central Otago 

Ruggeri Prosecco | Italy
Allan Scott Brut | Central Otago

Boundary Road Lager
Somersby Apple Cider
Asahi Lager
Ginger Bear

Canyon Pilsner 
Canyon Vacation Hazy
Panhead Supercharger 
Wanaka Beerworks Stout
Altitude Mischievous Kea IPA
Altitude Sled Dog Hazy
Crimson Badger Dark & Grizzly | 440ml
Tussock Basher Pale Ale 2.5%
Speights Big Bottle
Speights Summit Ultra Big Bottle

DRINKS
B E E R

BUBBLES

12/55

WHITE

ROSE

RED

18/85

17/80

12/55

17/80

70
14/60

14/65

16/75

15/70

17/80

15/70

ON TAP
11.5

13
12.5

13

Peroni
Heineken
Corona
Asahi 0%
Peroni 0%

IN THE FRIDGE
12.5
12.5

12.5
12.5

12.5

12.5

10

11
11
11
10
10

13
13

16

C O C K T A I L S

20

20
Havana Club Rum, Mint & Lime 
CLASSIC MOJITO 

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol Liqueur, Prosecco & Soda

20

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
Havana Club Rum, Passionfruit, Mint & Lime

STRAWBERRY FIZZ
Vodka, Strawberries, Lime & Lemonade

20

MALIBU CRUSH
Malibu, Rhubarb, Raspberry, Rosehip & Soda

20

20

20

Havana Rum, Strawberry Liqueur, Strawberries & Lime
FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

FROZEN PEACH DAIQUIRI
Havana Rum, Peach Liqueur, Peaches & Lemon

20

SHADY LADY
Vodka, Prosecco, Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice & Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua & Coffee

20

COCONUT ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Coconut & Coffee

20

FROZEN MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec & Lime

20 AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Lemon, Aquafaba & Bitters

20

CHILLI & MANGO MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Mango, Lime & Jalapeños

20 COOKIES & CREAM
Baileys, Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, White Chocolate & Oreos

20

Somersby Blackberry Cider
Somersby Crisp Apple Cider | Low Sugar

11
11

20
Gin, Chambord, Raspberry, Lime & Cranberry Juice
SAIGON COOLER

(contains dairy)

(contains almonds)(classic available)

20
Havana Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream & Lime
PINA COLADA

LOOK OUT FOR OUR LOCALS



S O F T
Coke
Coke Zero Sugar
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Voyage NZ Sparkling Water | 1 ltr Bottle
Bundaberg Ginger Beer | 375ml Bottle

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

DRINKS

C O F F E E  &  T E A
FIZZY

JUICE

M O C K T A I L S

12

Pineapple Juice, Mango, Passionfruit, Lime & Lemonade
TROPICAL SUNSHINE

JUICY MOJITO
Apple Juice, Mint, Lime & Soda

12

12

Pineapple Juice, Mango, Passionfruit & Lime
TROPICAL SLUSHY | FROZEN

BERRY BLAST
Cranberry Juice, Mixed Berries & Lime

12

S P I R I T S
all prices includes postmix or juice mixer

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Short Black
Long Black
Americano
Hot Chocolate

Latte
Black
Mocha
Chocolate

HOT
5

5.5
5.5
5.5

ICED
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5

4.5
5

5.5
5.5

English Breakfast
Pure Peppermint

TEA
5
5

Caramel
Vanilla
Chai

SYRUPS
1
1
1

Oat
Soy

ALTERNATIVE MILK
1
1

Allpress Coffee | Takeaway Available

5
5
5
5

5.5
4
5

9.5
5.5

Go large for just +$1

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

Go large for just +$1

Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose

VODKA
11
12
14

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Gordon’s Pink
Hendricks
Rifters Original 

GIN
11
12
12

Baileys
Kahlua
Tequila
Jagermeister
Fireball
Jumping Goat

LIQUERS / DIGESTIFS
12
10
10

Canadian Club
Jameson
Glenfiddich 10 year
Laphroaig 10 year

WHISKY
11
12
14

14
14

15

10
10
10

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Maker’s Mark

BOURBON
11
12
14

Havana Club White 3YO
Havana Club Dark 7YO
Malibu
Bacardi Gold
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Appleton Estate

RUM
11
12
11
11
12
13


